Accurate Time & Frequency System
AR71
GNSS-Disciplined Rubidium Clock
Description
The AR71 is a multi-function GNSS Disciplined Rubidium Atomic Clock, which provides
accurate time & frequency. The AR71 incorporates numerous features into a single box,
including a Rubidium Frequency Standard, an internal C/A code 12 channels GPS receiver
and external 1PPS input.

All specs are @ 25°C, quiescent conditions and sea level ambient unless otherwise specified
All specs are @ 25°C, quiescent conditions and sea level ambient unless otherwise specified
HOW TO ORDER:
AR71R -
General
Purpose
RS422
(D type)
Additional
Time Code
AUX COM
RS232
(D type)
Special
Options
General Purpose Output RS422 (on the D type connector)
1 = 1PPS
Additional Time Code
B = Basic (No additional time code )
N =  NTP server + UDP + SNMP
P = PTP, SNTP server
I = IRIGB 121 input & output
H = Have Quick, input & output
AUX COM (RS232 on the D type connector)
B = Basic (No AUX COM output)
N = NMEA
E = Ephemeris & Almanac
Special options
B = Basic (No other options)
C = Improved phase noise & 1PPS falling edge
D = Partial AR73A-13/16/18-CLI & IDD
S = Custom (See note below)
Notes:
1. "S" - Customized special configuration & frequency (the final part number will be define before PO)
Part number for standard product: AR71R-1BBB
Accessories
Name AccuBeat P/N Description
GUI SW50068 AR71 Customer RS232 GUI
Accurate Time & Frequency System
AR71
AR71 DATA SHEET- REVISION 5/23
SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE BINDING SPECIFICATIONS ARE ONLY THOSE STATED IN OUR QUOTATION/PROPOSAL/CONTRACT.